SPRING34M7044 10.17 12.000.921.00 0.92 0.0073209020 12.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

9 EXTENSION SPRINGR182773 33.05 39.002.971.00 2.97 0.0073209090 39.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

10 SCREW. FLANGED. METRIR285359 203.39 240.0018.316.00 18.31 0.0073181500 40.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

Gross Amount :

Rupees in Words : Two Thousand Four Hundred and Eighty One  Only

2,481.00161.17161.172,158.6615  Total 0.00

2,158.66

CGST : 161.17

1/2Page : This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required

https://www.venkatsaienterprises.com/

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
Item Description

CGST
Qty

SGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs